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VBET League
2023/24 17th round, Match #135

Friday, 23.03.2024, 15:30, Cherkasy Arena, Cherkasy. 12°C. Spectators: 400

«LNZ» Cherkasy

Penkov Herman
Nasonov Olexandr
Kovalov Maksym
Salihu Hajdin
Kaplienko Oleksandr
Rybalka Serhii (C)
Bar Arad

Jashari Muharrem
Shestakov Serhii
Pasich Hennadii
Mollo

Substitutes

21
72
70
27
19
16
90
17
22

Kucherenko Yevhenii
Samoilenko Kirill
Naumets Vladyslav
Tyshchenko lvan
Khoblenko Oleksii
Oliinyk Denys
Tarasenko Oleg
Norenkov Denis
Eynel

Coach
Dulub Oleh

Referee:

1:2

35
77
99
22
3

4

44
32
97
9

29

«Minaj» Minaj

Kemkin Oleksandr
Kysil Yaroslav
Vakula Vladyslav
Skyba Yevhenii
Prokopchuk Kyrylo
Chuiev Bohdan
Vitenchuk Vadym
Petko Serhii (C)
Korablin Tymur
Ustymenko Denys
Remeniak Artur

Substitutes

13
2
5
6
19
7
11
10
8
71
23

Bandura Oleksandr
Dmytruk Taras
Korniichuk Serhii
Vashkeba Vasy!
Popov Kiril
Hunichev Yehor
Demydenko lvan
Tyshchuk Pavlo
Matiushenko Ivan
Semotiuk Vladyslav
Niemchaninov Dmytro

Coach
Ljubenovic Zeljko

VAR Referee:

Kubriak Dmytro
Assistant 1:

Debenko Igor
Assistant 2:
Yukhynenko Mykhailo
4th Official:

Zadyran Serhii
Referee Observer:
Kran Oleksandr

Romaniuk Anastasia
VAR Referee Assistant:
Korniiko Oleksandr
VAR Referee Observer:
Lisenchuk Serhii
Delegate:

Ivanchenko Yurii
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VBET League, 2023/24, 17th round, Match #135
Friday, 23.03.2024, 15:30, Cherkasy Arena, Cherkasy. 12°C. Spectators: 400

«LNZ» Cherkasy 1:2 «Minaj» Minaj
37 Rybalka Serhii 27'
33 @ 97 Korablin Tymur
5 Salihu Hajdin ,
17 Norenkov Denis N 46
7 Shestakov Serhii ,
70 Naumets Vladyslav N 46
11 Pasich Hennadii ,
22 Eynel N 46
, 29 Remeniak Artur
46 N 5korniichuk Serhii
37 Rybalka Serhii \
19 Khoblenko Oleksii 1+ >3
55 1 44 Vitenchuk Vadym
71 Semotiuk Vladyslav
20 Mollo |
16 Oliinyk Denys N 60
60" (¥ 9 Ustymenko Denys
\ 77 Kysil Yaroslav
67 L 2 Dmytruk Taras
17 Norenkov Denis 74
, 97 Korablin Tymur
76 N 6 Vashkeba Vasyl
\ 9 Ustymenko Denys
76 N 19 Popov Kiril
55 Kovalov Maksym 89
8 Bar Arad ® 90+3'
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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